
 

Tuesday  March 15 Greenfield (Girls only) Away 

 Thursday  March 17 Westview   UTM  

 Monday  March 21 Obion County   Away 

 Tuesday  March 22 Milan    Away  

 Tuesday  April 5  Obion County   Bethel    

Thursday  April 7  Camden   Away  

Monday  April 11 Union City   Away    

Tuesday  April 12 Westview   Bethel    

Monday  April 18 Milan    Bethel 

Tuesday  April 19 Union City   Bethel 

Tuesday  April 26 Greenfield (Girls only) Bethel 

Monday  May 2  District Tournament  TBD 


